-06-03	02:40pm	From-STAAS & HALSEY		202 434 1501	T-982	P.002/002	F-256
			10-0	6-2003			
	FORM PTO-19	1831/05			u.s	. DÉPARTMENT OF	SOREMINO
		able Commissioner of Pate	1025	47311	d original docur	nents or copy	thereof.
1.	Name 1)	of conveying party(ies): Minoru ITO	2) Norii	michi ANAZAWA			
2.	Name	and Address of receiving	party(ies):				
	2-1, S	ON CO., LTD. Shinjuku 2-chome uku-ku, Tokyo 160-0022 N	2				
3.	<u>x</u>	of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other: tion Date(s): August 27, 2	<u>—</u> 2001	Merger Change of Name			
4.	Application Applic	ation number(s) or patent is document is being filed The execution date(s) o The title is: MASK INSF OR is document is being filed	number(s): together with f the application PECTION APP	on is/are: January 30 PARATUS), 2002		
5.	(a) (b) Name STAAS Attention 700 Ele	Patent Application No(s) Patent No(s)., issued. and address of party to with the second seco). 10/048,	430 filed Jar	ocument should		,
6.	Total n	umber of applications and	i natante invol	vad. 1			
7.		ee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be charge	(\$ 40.00 ;	per Assignment)	٠.	-	
8.	Accour	it Account No.: 19-3935 nt) duplicate copy of this pag			o be charged to	this Deposi	t
9.	To the	ent and signature. best of my knowledge and d copy is a true copy of the			s true and corre	ct and any	
	es D. Hals	sev, Jr., Req. No. 22,72 on Signing	<u>9</u>	Signature Total number of r	Da		

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE FUE OK

RECORDED: 01/31/2002

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

272 FE

	であり Holon (CO., LTD	
	2-1,Shinjuku	2-chome	
	Shinjuku-ku.	Tokyo 160-002	2 Japan
			ASSIGNOR hereby sells, essigns and transfer
ASSIGNEE the entire and explusive right, the (Title of Invention) MASK INSP	ECTION APP		•
relating to international Perant Application occurred on even data herewith or, if not so	PCT/JP 01/00979 executed, was:	and/or for which epili	ention for Levens Pasent of the United States
(a) executed on	i	(Insert date of execution	of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed an	,		(STAAS & HALSEY LL. 700 Eleventh Sircci, 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby cuthorted to
Scriel No;	Ĺ	insert in (b) the specified	
and to said application and all Letters Patent(thereon, for the full ter	insert in (b) the specified insert in (c) the specified in the specified in the second in the secon	data, when known. and any continuation, division, renewal, suesdi- tid Leners Patent(s) may be greated and inclu-
and to said application and all Letters Patent(refixue or remaintation application based of any extensions thereof (collectively, herein). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when request which the ASSIGNEE may dearn necessar- ipoluding in the preparation and protecting recommission, or public use proceeding, an	thereon, for the full an after, "said application and by said ASSIGNED by, desirable or exped on or aid application of our all papers, including all papers, including	insert in (b) the specified granted on said application in or beam for which the saids) and Letters Patent(s)"). I and without charge to builder, for securing, resintal a(s) and the issuance of sather legal proceeding which	data, when known. and any continuation, division, renewal, suesdi- tid Leners Patent(s) may be greated and inclu-
and to said application and all Letters Patent(refissue or remaintation application based only extensions thereof (collectively, herein The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when request which the ASSIGNEE may dearn necessar including in the preparation and protecution recommination, or public test protecting, an acts to include but not be limited to execute swort testimony, and obtaining and production. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign	thereon, for the full an after, "said application and by said ASSIGNED by, desirable or exped on or said application of a said application of all papers, including evidence. The inventor(s) basich	insert in (b) the specified granted on said application in or behalf the saids and leaves Fatent(s)"). Said without charge to but fair, for securing, resintations of said which the issuance of saids ther legal proceeding which ag separate assignments and	dees, when known and my continuation, division, renewal, such aid and motivate Leners Patent(s) may be granted and include at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all ning and enforcing protection for said invention and enforcing protection for said invential Lenters Patent(s), in any interference, role in may arise or be declared in telecion to same, and declarations, taking all rightful oatis, provided declarations, taking all rightful oatis, provided
and to said application and all Letters Patent(refers to remaintation application based any extensions thereof (collectively, herein The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when request which the ASSIGNEE may dearn necessaripeluding in the preparation and protecting, an acts to include but not be limited to execute sworn testimony, and obtaining and product IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig	thereon, for the full an after, "said application of by said ASSIGNED by, desirable or exped on of mid application of mid application or or all papers, including evidence. The diversion(s) base (h. 3))	insert in (b) the specified france on mid application in or brins for which the saids) and Lauren Fatent(s)"). Sand without charge to but fact, for securing, maintain (s) and the issuance of sather legal proceeding which is separate assignments and executive and the separate assignments and separate assignments and executive (Dete)	deta, when known. and any continuation, division, renewal, so esticited Learns Patent(s) may be granted and included at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all ming and enforcing protection for said inventible and enforced in telephone, raise a may arise or be declared in telephone to sains, provided and are the continued of the cont
and to said application and all Letters Patent(refissue or remaintation application based only extensions thereof (collectively, herein The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when request which the ASSIGNEE may dearn necessar including in the preparation and protecution recommination, or public test protecting, an acts to include but not be limited to execute swort testimony, and obtaining and production. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign	thereon, for the full an after, "said application of by said ASSIGNED by, desirable or exped on of mid application of mid application or or all papers, including evidence. The diversion(s) base (h. 3))	insert in (b) the specified granted on said application in or terms for which the saids and Lettern Patent(s)"). I and without charge to but fact, for securing, resintable (s) and the issuance of sather legal proceeding which is separate assignments and security affects her legal proceeding which is separate assignments and security affects her legal proceeding which is separate assignments and security affects here is separate assignments.	dees, when known. and any continuation, division, renewal, suesdivid Lemms Patent(s) may be granted and include that the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all ming and enforcing protection for said invention and enforcing protection for said invention to the said invention and enforced protection for said invention and enforced in relation to same, and enforced or be declared in relation to same, and declarations, taking all rightful makes, provide declarations, taking all rightful makes, provide the same of the same
and to said application and all Letters Patent(reissue or remaintation application based) any extensions thereof (collectively, herein the ASSIGNOR agree(s), when request which the ASSIGNEE may dearn necessari ipoluding in the preparation and processing, an acts to include but not be limited to execute sworn terrimony, and obtaining and produce IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(MINORU ITO	thereon, for the full are after, "said application and by mid ASSIGNED are people on of mid application of a mid application of all papers, including avidence, and invanion(s) basis (h. [1])	insert in (b) the specified france on mid application in or brins for which the saids) and Lauren Fatent(s)"). Sand without charge to but fact, for securing, maintain (s) and the issuance of sather legal proceeding which is separate assignments and executive and the separate assignments and separate assignments and executive (Dete)	deta, when known. and any continuation, division, renewal, so esticited Learns Patent(s) may be granted and included at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all ming and enforcing protection for said inventible and enforced in telephone, raise a may arise or be declared in telephone to sains, provided and are the continued of the cont
and to said application and all Letters Patent(reissue or remaintation application based) any extensions thereof (collectively, herein The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when request which the ASSIGNEE tray deam necessar including in the preparation and protecution recommission, or public trac proceeding, an acts to include but not be limited to execute sworn terimony, and obtaining and produce IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(Minoru ITO Minoru ITO	thereon, for the full are after, "said application and by mid ASSIGNED are people on of mid application of a mid application of all papers, including avidence, and invanion(s) basis (h. [1])	insert in (b) the specified france on mid application in or brins for which the saids) and Lauren Fatent(s)"). Sand without charge to but fact, for securing, maintain (s) and the issuance of sather legal proceeding which is separate assignments and executive and the separate assignments and separate assignments and executive (Dete)	dees, when known. and my continuation, division, renewal, suesticid Leners Patent(s) may be granted and include at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all ming and enforcing protection for said invention Letters Patent(s), in any interference, rois in may arise or be declared in teletion to same, and declarations, taking all rightful paties, providing and the same of Mitheautignature of Mitheautignatur
and to said application and all Letters Patent (reissue or remaintation application based any extensions thereof (collectively, hereing the ASSIGNOR agree(s), when request which the ASSIGNEE may dearn necessariated in the preparation and protecting in the preparation and protecting, and recent includes but not be limited to execute sworn testimony, and obtaining and product in WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign and product the state of inventor (MITORIA TO ITO MITORIA TO ANAZAWA Nor imichi ANAZAWA	thereon, for the full are after, "said application and by mid ASSIGNED are people on of mid application of a mid application of all papers, including avidence, and invanion(s) basis (h. [1])	inser in (b) the specified granted on said application in or beautiful which the section it is said Lewent Fatern(s)"). I and without charge to but fact, for securing, resintain(s) and the issuance of sather legal proceeding which in separate assignments and separate assignments in (Dete).	deta, when known. and any continuation, division, renewal, so esticited Learns Patent(s) may be granted and included at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all ming and enforcing protection for said invential Learns Patent(s), in any interference, role a may arise or be declared in relation to same, and declarations, taking all rightful paties, provide the continuation of Witness, Charles and Charles of Witness, Charles and Charles of Witness, Morthbiro OKADA
and to said application and all Letters Patent(reissue or remaintation application based) any extensions thereof (collectively, herein The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when request which the ASSIGNEE tray deam necessar including in the preparation and protecution recommission, or public trac proceeding, an acts to include but not be limited to execute sworn terimony, and obtaining and produce IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(Minoru ITO Minoru ITO	thereon, for the full are after, "said application and by mid ASSIGNED are people on of mid application of a mid application of all papers, including avidence, and invanion(s) basis (h. [1])	inser in (b) the specified granted on said application in or beautiful which the section it is said Lewent Fatern(s)"). I and without charge to but fact, for securing, resintain(s) and the issuance of sather legal proceeding which in separate assignments and separate assignments in (Dete).	deco, when known. and my continuation, division, renewal, suesdivid Leners Patent(s) may be granted and include that the expense of enid ASSIGNEE, to do all ming and enforcing protection for said invention Letters Patent(s), in any interference, role in may arise or be declared in relation to same, and declarations, taking all rightful make, provide declarations, taking all rightful make, providing the following of Witness (Typed Name & Signature of Witness Morihiro OKADA Morihiro OKADA

PATENT -**REEL: 014029 FRAME: 0863**